EKOS, Inc. (dba GE Fuel Services)
1410 Commonwealth Dr, Ste 101B
Wilmington, NC 28403
+19107625802
Finance@myekos.com

Estimate

ADDRESS

Durham County

Durham County

County of Durham 4527
Hillsborough Road, Durham,

NC 27705

SKU

TBO03-
0750C4D-
NN

TBO3-
0750C4D-
NN

TBO3-
0750C4D-
NN

ACTIVITY

Dispensing Equipment
Dual Hose, Single Product 9852KTW1 Atlas X
Prime suction pump (Main)

Cradlepoint S750
EKOS Wireless Cellular Modem (Cradlepoint)
with EKOS Configuration

Installation Labor

Installation (Main) Includes running new circuit to
pump

Installation Materials

Material (Main)

Dispensing Equipment

Single Hose, Single Product 9853K Atlas Prime
suction pump (Parkwood)

Cradlepoint S750

EKOS Wireless Cellular Modem (Cradlepoint)
with EKOS Configuration

Installation Labor

Installation (Parkwood)

Installation Materials

Materials (Parkwood)

Dispensing Equipment

Single Hose, Single Product 9853KX Atlas Prime
dispenser (EMS)

Cradlepoint S750

EKOS Wireless Cellular Modem (Cradlepoint)
with EKOS Configuration

Installation Labor

ESTIMATE # 1263

DATE 10/21/2024
EXPIRATION DATE 12/31/2024

RATE
18,515.20

1,661.00

6,000.00

3,500.00

13,035.20

1,661.00

5,000.00

1,000.00

11,612.00

1,661.00

5,000.00

AMOUNT
18,515.20T

1,661.00T

6,000.00T

3,500.00

13,035.20

1,661.00T

5,000.00T
1,000.00

11,612.00T

1,661.00T

5,000.00T



SKU ACTIVITY

Installation (EMS)

Installation Materials
Materials (EMS)

Freight
Freight

Sourcewell Pricing Contract 092920-GVR

Accepted By

Qrty

SUBTOTAL
TAX
TOTAL

Accepted Date

RATE AMOUNT

1,000.00 1,000.00

837.00 837.00
70,482.40

3,833.27
$74,315.67



