

EKOS, Inc. (dba GE Fuel Services)
 1410 Commonwealth Dr, Ste 101B
 Wilmington, NC 28403
 +19107625802
 Finance@myekos.com



Estimate

ADDRESS

Durham County
 Durham County
 County of Durham 4527
 Hillsborough Road, Durham,
 NC 27705

ESTIMATE # 1263
DATE 10/21/2024
EXPIRATION DATE 12/31/2024

SKU	ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
	Dispensing Equipment Dual Hose, Single Product 9852KTW1 Atlas X Prime suction pump (Main)	1	18,515.20	18,515.20T
TB03-0750C4D-NN	Cradlepoint S750 EKOS Wireless Cellular Modem (Cradlepoint) with EKOS Configuration	1	1,661.00	1,661.00T
	Installation Labor Installation (Main) Includes running new circuit to pump	1	6,000.00	6,000.00T
	Installation Materials Material (Main)	1	3,500.00	3,500.00
	Dispensing Equipment Single Hose, Single Product 9853K Atlas Prime suction pump (Parkwood)	1	13,035.20	13,035.20
TB03-0750C4D-NN	Cradlepoint S750 EKOS Wireless Cellular Modem (Cradlepoint) with EKOS Configuration	1	1,661.00	1,661.00T
	Installation Labor Installation (Parkwood)	1	5,000.00	5,000.00T
	Installation Materials Materials (Parkwood)	1	1,000.00	1,000.00
	Dispensing Equipment Single Hose, Single Product 9853KX Atlas Prime dispenser (EMS)	1	11,612.00	11,612.00T
TB03-0750C4D-NN	Cradlepoint S750 EKOS Wireless Cellular Modem (Cradlepoint) with EKOS Configuration	1	1,661.00	1,661.00T
	Installation Labor	1	5,000.00	5,000.00T

SKU	ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
	Installation (EMS)			
	Installation Materials	1	1,000.00	1,000.00
	Materials (EMS)			
	Freight	1	837.00	837.00
	Freight			

Sourcewell Pricing Contract 092920-GVR

SUBTOTAL	70,482.40
TAX	3,833.27
TOTAL	\$74,315.67

Accepted By

Accepted Date